
FINAL RESULTS 

OF THE 4TH TAEKWONDO MEDITERRANEAN CUP 
SENIOR MALES & FEMALES 

HAMMAMET – TUNISIA – NOVEMBER 6-7- 2010 

 

MALES 

 

N° NAMES NATIONS N° NAMES NATIONS 

-58 Kg -68 Kg 
1 Furet Flavien France 1 Sbouai Nidhal Tunisia 
2 Mendez Jose Luis Spain 2 Agoud Yassine Morocco 
3 Gokhan Nuroglu Turkey 3 Belgassem 

Ezzeddine 
Libya 

3 Hedi Karam Lebanon 3 Gokhan Cesar Turkey 
-80 Kg +80 Kg 

1 Sarmiento Mauro Italy 1 Basile Leonardo Italy 
2 Trabelsi Yassine Tunisia 2 Khalfouni 

Badreddine 
Libya 

3 Swadogo Ynoussa France 3 Zrouri Abdelkader Morocco 
3 Charnoubi Issam Morocco 3 Cabo Adrian Spain 

 

RANKING/MALES/TEAMS 

N° NATIONS GOLD SILVER BRONZE 
1 Italy 2 - - 
2 Tunisia 1 1 - 
3 France 1 - 1 
4 Morocco - 1 2 
5 spain - 1 1 
5 Libya - 1 1 
7 Turkey - - 2 
8 Lebanon - - 1 
9 Algeria - - - 
9 Monaco - - - 
9 Serbia - - - 
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FEMALES 

 

N° NAMES NATIONS N° NAMES NATIONS 

-49 Kg -57 Kg 
1 Etebrour Sana Morocco 1 Michailidou 

Margarita 
Greece 

2 Urriola Laura spain 2 Ozlem Ulas Turkey 
3 Kubra Durdane Kakir Turkey 3 Ben Ali Rahma Tunisia 
3 Amdouni Zeineb Tunisia 3 Ennahari Hajiba Morocco 

-67 Kg +67 Kg 
1 Sawalhi Sihem Egypte 1 Deslam  Wiam Morocco 
2 Meslahi Hakima Morocco 2 Rados Mia Croatia 
3 Dossu Aline France 3 Linda Ezzeddine Algeria 
3 Athanasopoulou Niki Greece 3 Kouvari Kiriaki Greece 

 

RANKING/FEMALES/TEAMS 

N° NATIONS GOLD SILVER BRONZE 
1 Morocco 2 1 1 
2 Greece 1 - 2 
3 Egypte 1 - - 
4 Turkey - 1 1 
5 Croatia - 1 - 
5 Spain - 1 - 
7 Tunisia - - 2 
8 Algeria - - 1 
8 France - - 1 

10 Italy - - - 
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GENERAL RANKING OF NATIONS 

 

N° NATIONS GOLDEN SILVER BRONZE TOTAL 
1 Morocco  2 2 3 7 
2 Italy  2 - - 2 
3 Tunisia  1 1 2 4 
4 France  1 - 2 3 
4 Greece  1 - 2 3 
6 Egypte  1 - - 1 
7 Spain  - 2 1 3 
8 Turqkey  - 1 3 4 
9 Libya  - 1 1 2 

10 Croatia  - 1 - 1 
11 Algeria  - - 1 1 
12 Lebanon  - - 1 1 
13 Monaco  - - - 0 
14 Serbia  - - - 0 
 



RESULTATS FINAUX 

DE LA 4ème COUPE MEDITERRANEENNE  DE 
TAEKWONDO SENIOR HOMMES ET FEMMES 

HAMMAMET – TUNISIE – 6-7/NOVEMBRE 2010 

 

HOMMES 

 

N° NOM & PRENOM PAYS N° NOM & PRENOM PAYS 

-58 Kg -68 Kg 
1 Furet Flavien France 1 Sbouai Nidhal Tunisie 
2 Mendez Jose Luis Espagne 2 Agoud Yassine Maroc 
3 Gokhan Nuroglu Turquie 3 Belgassem Ezzeddine Libye 
3 Hedi Karam Liban 3 Gokhan Cesar Turquie 

-80 Kg +80 Kg 
1 Sarmiento Mauro Italie 1 Basile Leonardo Italie 
2 Trabelsi Yassine Tunisie 2 Khalfouni Badreddine Libye 
3 Swadogo Ynoussa France 3 Zrouri Abdelkader Maroc 
3 Charnoubi Issam Maroc 3 Cabo Adrian Espagne 
 

CLASSEMENT HOMMES /EQUIPES 

N° PAYS OR ARGENT BRONZE 
1 Italie 2 - - 
2 Tunisie 1 1 - 
3 France 1 - 1 
4 Maroc - 1 2 
5 Espagne - 1 1 
5 Libye - 1 1 
7 Turquie - - 2 
8 Liban - - 1 
9 Algérie - - - 
9 Monaco - - - 
9 Serbie - - - 
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FEMMES 

 

N° NOM & PRENOM PAYS N° NOM & PRENOM PAYS 

-49 Kg -57 Kg 
1 Etebrour Sana Maroc 1 Michailidou Margarita Grèce 
2 Urriola Laura Espagne 2 Ozlem Ulas Turquie 
3 Kubra Durdane Kakir Turquie 3 Ben Ali Rahma Tunisie 
3 Amdouni Zeineb Tunisie 3 Ennahari Hajiba Maroc 

-67 Kg +67 Kg 
1 Sawalhi Sihem Egypte 1 Deslam  Wiam Maroc 
2 Meslahi Hakima Maroc 2 Rados Mia Croatie 
3 Dossu Aline France 3 Linda Ezzeddine Algérie 
3 Athanasopoulou Niki Grèce 3 Kouvari Kiriaki Grèce 
 

CLASSEMENT FEMMES /EQUIPES 

N° PAYS OR ARGENT BRONZE 
1 Maroc 2 1 1 
2 Grèce 1 - 2 
3 Egypte 1 - - 
4 Turquie - 1 1 
5 Croatie - 1 - 
5 Espagne - 1 - 
7 Tunisie - - 2 
8 Algérie - - 1 
8 France - - 1 

10 Italie - - - 
 

 

 

 



RESULTATS FINAUX 

DE LA 4ème COUPE MEDITERRANEENNE  DE 
TAEKWONDO SENIOR HOMMES ET FEMMES 

HAMMAMET – TUNISIE – 6-7/NOVEMBRE 2010 

 

CLASSEMENT GENERALE DES PAYS 

 

N° PAYS OR ARGENT BRONZE TOTAL 
1 Maroc  2 2 3 7 
2 Italie  2 - - 2 
3 Tunisie  1 1 2 4 
4 France  1 - 2 3 
4 Grèce  1 - 2 3 
6 Egypte  1 - - 1 
7 Espagne  - 2 1 3 
8 Turquie  - 1 3 4 
9 Libye  - 1 1 2 

10 Croatie  - 1 - 1 
11 Algérie  - - 1 1 
12 Liban  - - 1 1 
13 Monaco  - - - 0 
14 Serbie  - - - 0 
 


